Sept. 30 2018



Entry postmark deadline: Aug. 15, 2018



The Decatur Arts Alliance invites you to apply for booth space in the juried outdoor artists market area of our YEA! (Young Emerging Artists) event.

Celebrating its fifth year, this wildly popular one-day arts event is for students in grades K-12 who want to develop and sell their own creative work. The setting is Harmony Park at the heart of Oakhurst village on Sunday, Sept. 30 from noon to 4 pm.

The Decatur Arts Alliance will set up a tent and provide shared tables and chairs for each artist/art group. A performance stage will be set up for student bands, musical groups or solo acts, grades K-12. A separate band audition form is available for interested students.

Fees

A non-refundable processing fee of \$5 is required. The booth fee is \$10 for a table in the tent.

Payment can be made two ways:

1. Online: Visit decaturartsalliance.org/events/yea-event. Please pay the processing fee by the application deadline and the booth fee upon acceptance.

2. Postal Service: Two checks – for \$5 and \$10 – must accompany the application.

Booth fee checks from artists not accepted will be returned.

No rain date and no refund of booth fees from accepted artists. Checks post-dated or returned unpaid by the bank will result in immediate disqualification.



Please note the submission deadline: Aug. 15

Jury Process

- Please submit three images of your work to yea@decaturartsalliance.org by Aug. 15, 2018.
- Send only the number of images requested. We will only view the quantity requested. Only original artwork will be considered. No manufactured or "buy/sell" merchandise. If accepted, exhibitors must only show and sell work of the same type and style as demonstrated in the photos submitted with the entry application.
- All applications must be received by Aug. 15, 2018. NO LATE ENTRIES WILL BE ACCEPTED.
- Submissions will be juried and artists will be notified of the results via email by September 5, 2018.

Additional Information

Exact set-up times, a map and parking information will be sent after acceptance into the artists market is confirmed. If you have questions, please call the Decatur Arts Alliance office, 404-371-9583. You may also contact the Decatur Arts Alliance via fax: 404-371-9696, or email yea@decaturartsalliance.org.

Make check payable to Decatur Arts Alliance, Inc. Mail or drop off checks and applications to: YEA! c/o Decatur Arts Alliance, 113 Clairemont Ave., Decatur, GA 30030

Volunteers Needed

Help keep the YEA! event running smoothly, and learn first-hand how a successful event is managed behind the scenes. Choose from two shifts. All hands welcome!

Email:

_		ъ

Set-up, 10 am to noon

Name: _____

_

Breakdown, 6 to 7 pm

Name: _____

Email: _____



2018 Artists Market Application Deadline: Aug. 15, 2018

	Group Name:				
	Artist(s) Name:				
	Mailing Address:				
	City / State / ZIP:				
	Phone:	Mobile:			
	Email:				
	Category of Work Check one only: Jewelry Photography Drawing/Painting Sculpture/Ceramics Folk Art Mixed Media Culinary Description and price rang	Additional information All tables are shared. We will accommodate table partner requests when possible. My requested table partner (if accepted): I can bring a 10 x 10 white pop-up tent to share with other artists (shows no logos or advertising imprints) e:			
Application Checklist					
Digital images sent to yea@decaturartsalliance.org					
Application form	Special needs or comments:				
□ \$5 check (application fee)					
S10 check (booth fee)	I understand that submission of this entry constitutes agreement with all the conditions set forth in the 2018 artists market application information. The Decatur Arts Alliance maintains the authority to view actual work and review acceptance.				

Signature: _____ Date: _____